
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

83 1 BEETHOVEN & BRAHMS CONCERTOS FOR VIOLIN AND … Australian Chamber Orchestra, Richard …1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0129

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

6

1

2

R/E

R/E

11

NEW

R/E

14

7

R/E

NEW

10

NEW

18

17

R/E

20

R/E

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS

PIANO BOOK 2

THE THREE TENORS - PARIS 1998 - 25TH ANNIVERSARY …

HAPPY DAYS

THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - PART II: A NEW DIMENSION

VIOLIN CAFE

RIVERS ARE OUR BROTHERS, THE

THE SUMMER PORTRAITS

PIANO DIARY

CHOPIN ETUDES

FIREDOVE

IN A LANDSCAPE

FIRST SNOW (MUSIC FOR PIANO AND STRINGS)

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: …

JOHN WILLIAMS IN TOKYO

AMISTAD – MUSIC FOR TWO GUITARS (HOWARD, BARTS…

MOZART JUBILEE EDITION

TCHAIKOVSKY

Various

Various Artists

Lang Lang

Luciano Pavarotti, Plácido Domingo, Jos…

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Hans Zimmer

Nicola Benedetti, Plínio Fernandes, Samu…

Majel Connery

Ludovico Einaudi

Andrea Lam

Jayson Gillham

Anna Lapwood

Max Richter

Nick Batterham

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Saito Kinen Orchestra, John Williams, Sté…

Grigoryan Brothers

Various

Daniil Trifonov

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

MGM

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

SMC/SME

DGR/UMA

IND

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

1

1

1

2

1

1

8

6

1

1

8

13

1

15

1

2

3

4

5

57

26

13

27

110

19

1

2

28

30

8

1

32

1

44

25

29

14

9

ABCL0092

ABCL0117D

4878193

4858981

5487980

19802826152

4871475

BCCD06

6806162

199350172731

199538623956

G010005470430G

5875717

9361713655378

4876842

6557256

4876146

4843134

4867471

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




