

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 19 JANUARY, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	3	8	1	BEETHOVEN & BRAHMS CONCERTOS FOR VIOLIN AND ...	Australian Chamber Orchestra, Richard ...		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0129
2	6	57	1	CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0092
3	1	26	1	CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS	Various Artists		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0117D
4	2	13	1	PIANO BOOK 2	Lang Lang		DGR/UMA	4878193
5	R/E	27	2	THE THREE TENORS - PARIS 1998 - 25TH ANNIVERSARY ...	Luciano Pavarotti, Plácido Domingo, Jos...		DEC/UMA	4858981
6	R/E	110	1	HAPPY DAYS	Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra		UCJ/UMA	5487980
7	11	19	1	THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - PART II: A NEW DIMENSION	Hans Zimmer		SMC/SME	19802826152
8	NEW	1	8	VIOLIN CAFE	Nicola Benedetti, Plínio Fernandes, Samu...		DEC/UMA	4871475
9	R/E	2	6	RIVERS ARE OUR BROTHERS, THE	Majel Connery		MGM	BCCD06
10	14	28	1	THE SUMMER PORTRAITS	Ludovico Einaudi		DEC/UMA	6806162
11	7	30	1	PIANO DIARY	Andrea Lam		ACL/ORCH	199350172731
12	R/E	8	8	CHOPIN ETUDES	Jayson Gillham		ACL/ORCH	199538623956
13	NEW	1	13	FIREDOVE	Anna Lapwood		SMC/SME	G010005470430G
14	10	32	1	IN A LANDSCAPE	Max Richter		DGR/UMA	5875717
15	NEW	1	15	FIRST SNOW (MUSIC FOR PIANO AND STRINGS)	Nick Batterham		IND	9361713655378
16	18	44	1	MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: ...	Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo...		DGR/UMA	4876842
17	17	25	2	JOHN WILLIAMS IN TOKYO	Saito Kinen Orchestra, John Williams, Sté...		DGR/UMA	6557256
18	R/E	29	3	AMISTAD – MUSIC FOR TWO GUITARS (HOWARD, BARTS...	Grigoryan Brothers		DEC/UMA	4876146
19	20	14	4	MOZART JUBILEE EDITION	Various		DGR/UMA	4843134
20	R/E	9	5	TCHAIKOVSKY	Daniil Trifonov		DGR/UMA	4867471